Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/18/16

8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8601 Lucy 47.31 3.255 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
8602 Vegas 51.89 2.968 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16601 Grace 53.78 2.919 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
16602 Beep 76.06 2.064 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Cody 71.82 2.186 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Thatcher - - - - - - ABS
20inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 57 sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20601 Misty 40.75 3.926 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20603 Bing 62.73 2.551 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Zia 43.14 3.709 1 2 1 2 0 NQ
20608 Abbey 44.37 3.606 1 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/18/16

20609 Ripley 49.96 3.203 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20611 Remi 62.12 2.576 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
20602 TJ - - - - - - ABS
20610 Ocean - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place

24602 Rory 64.18 2.493 2 3 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/18/16

8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8819 Haley 42.85 3.594 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8813 Brody-Bear 52.70 2.922 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Shine 54.01 2.851 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

8808 Brio 48.25 3.192 3 3 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Zach 62.07 2481 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Queeny 59.88 2572 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8816 Cici 59.25 2.599 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
8817 Ramus - 3 4 0 3 1 NQ
8804 Reba - - ABS
8818 Dazzle - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 10 NQs 10 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/&)urs?rFaulLs E Score Place
12809 Bliss 33.15 4.646 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12807 Visa 36.26 4.247 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12827 Kenzie 4156 3.705 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 Tater Tot 42.11  3.657 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12831 Nike 43.15 3.569 0 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Allie 4459 3.454 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Tammie 4557 3.379 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Abbey 50.08 3.075 0 0 0 0 0 100
12819 ZiZziZ 50.33 3.060 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Keefer 51.83 2971 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/18/16

12810 Rudi -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12811 Snap 47.40 3.249 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
12817 Brumby 59.24 2.600 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Tag 45.44  3.389 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Jett Racer 59.13 2.604 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12822 Maddie 56.95 2.704 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Agnes 42.03 3.664 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
12829 Jaeger 45.29 3.400 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12832 Treasure 53.38 2.885 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12833 Rhys 42.93 3.587 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12806 Mini Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12814 Bella - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 8 NQs 15 %Q 35
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
16812 Karma 3434 4572 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16824 Kora 35.38 4.438 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16816 Whoopee! Deux 39.44 3.981 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16832 Clyde 4417 3.554 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16827 Louis 46.29 3.392 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Eddie 50.49 3.110 0 0 0 0 0 100
16606 Thunder 52.52 2.989 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Chanel 57.77 2.718 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Robbie 59.54 2.637 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Tally - 1 0 0 o0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/18/16

16804 Emily 4759 3.299 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Tinz 4457 3.523 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Snickers 62.34 2518 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Gloria 5450 2.881 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Cody -- 2 3 0 1 1 NQ
16814 Mac 4221 3.719 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16819 Jane 43.01 3.650 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Dillon -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
16822 Hanna 52.73 2.977 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Darby 56.78 2.765 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
16831 Randy 87.00 1.805 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
16833 Craze 56.09 2.799 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16835 Bling 62.73 2.503 1 3 0 3 0 NQ
16823 Rai - - - -- - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 57 sec Qs 18 NQs 35 %Q 34
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
20812 Charlee 34.09 4.693 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20863 Ben 36.08 4.435 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20822 Paddy 36.09 4.433 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20829 Ink 37.37 4.282 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20838 Casey 40.65 3.936 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 K 40.76  3.925 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Peak 40.89 3.913 0 0 0 0 0 100
20862 Zelda 4196 3.813 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

2/18/16

20809
20814
20853
20871
20828
20821
20846
20874
20875
20819
20605
20801
20807
20808
20810
20815
20818
20820
20824
20825
20826
20830
20831
20835
20836
20837
20839
20843
20845
20849
20851

Solo
Betcha
Kelso
Pete
Savanna
Cody
Josie
Ranger
Slider
Mia Dorata
Yadi
Tracer
Hana
Roxie
Bailey
Selby
Kitt
Meeka
TJ
Reacher
Oliver
Gin
Billy
River
Pip
Porter
Gem
Tease
Brio
Marco
Trick

42.51
42.72
44.24
44.73
45.11
45.57
46.01
47.20
48.72
48.98
48.18
35.30
47.61
44.26
39.50
33.84
38.16
39.98
35.06
47.60
50.66
37.95
42.45

3.764
3.745
3.617
3.577
3.547
3.511
3.478
3.390
3.284
3.267
3.321
4.533
3.361
3.615
4.051
4,728
4.193
4.002
4.564
3.361
3.158
4.216
3.769

3.120
2.436
3.381
3.572
3.829
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/18/16

20852 Gus 46.14 3.468 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20854 Piper 51.53 3.105 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20855 Cliff 53.43 2.995 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20856 Lola 62.45 2.562 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20859 Jagger 4558 3.510 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20864 KaBoom! 48.35 3.309 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20867 Moses 48.21 3.319 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
20870 Gypsee 39.17 4.085 1 1 1 3 0 NQ
20872 PInk 37.02 4.322 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20873 Becky 44,68 3.581 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20876 Boo 33.15 4.827 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20878 Stein 32.27 4.958 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20880 lzzy 4452 3.594 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20881 Dune 50.77 3.151 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20847 Kruz - - ABS
20817 Lindy - 0O 0 0 0 O AlIS
24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 6 NQs 14 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:AE)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24816 Torch 36.56 4.376 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24819 Fred 40.76  3.925 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Vince 40.84 3.918 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24808 Tamora 4420 3.620 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24804 Addie 49.77 3.215 0 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Sasha 51.78 3.090 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/18/16

24604 Nanuk 60.70 2.636 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24801 Zulu 49.04 3.263 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24803 Gabby 4253 3.762 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Ty 4791 3.340 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24812 Sally 50.86 3.146 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
24821 Peyton -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
24822 Ace 45.68 3.503 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
24824 Scram 36.92 4.334 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24825 Hawke Eye -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
24826 Speedy 38.93 4.110 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24827 Baker 56.15 2.850 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24829 Airee 44,92 3.562 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24830 Hallie -- 4 2 0 2 1 NQ
24831 Joule 40.73 3.928 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Ezel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24818 Effen -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24820 Lir -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
26 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 57 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

26801 Nitro 33,52 4.773 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
2/18/16

8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place

8606 Hannah 67.81 2271 2 3 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

2/18/16
4 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4801 Bubbles - - - - - -- ABS
8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
8829 Ruger 43,59 3.533 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8821 Casey 46.42 3.318 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8823 Piper 65.28 2.359 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Willow 60.43 2.548 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8826 Dempsey 40.40 3.812 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8830 Napoleon 60.18 2.559 2 2 0 4 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 65sec Qs 1l NQs1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12839 Evan 56.15 2.796 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12838 Stetson 50.05 3.137 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/18/16

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 62sec Qs 3 NQs6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
16842 Taz 42.44  3.770 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16837 Maddy 45.73  3.499 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16840 Scotty 55,52 2.882 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

16838 Kiwi -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16841 Celine 43.33 3.693 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16843 Eli 57.13 2.801 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16845 Elle Mae 50.73 3.154 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16846 Cinder 50.15 3.190 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16847 Lily 48.97 3.267 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 65sec Qs 4 NQs?2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
20890 Maggie 42.98 3.723 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20885 Ace 43.81 3.652 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20888 Pearl 51.15 3.128 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20893 Millie 53.75 2.977 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results
2/18/16

20882 Elsa
20886 Cain
20889 Hemi

78.51
57.77

2.038
2.770

Master - Preferred

NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/18/16
8inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8602 Vegas 43.24 3.215 2 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
16606 Thunder 39.17 3.651 0 0 0 0 100 1
16603 Thatcher - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs6 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20601 Misty 30.76  4.779 2 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Zia 32.71 4.494 2 1 2 0 NQ
20608 Abbey 24,28 6.054 0 0 1 0 NQ
20824 TJ 31.79 4.624 2 0 2 0 NQ
20826 Oliver - 1 2 2 1 NQ
20830 Gin 29.14 5.045 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

2/18/16

24 inches Yardage: 147 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24604 Nanuk 30.03 4.895

24602 Rory 46.33 3.173

Excellent - Regular

SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50

Course Faults

R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
1 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/18/16

8inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8808 Brio 26.95 5.158 0 0 0 0 100 1
8819 Haley 27.34 5.084 0 0 0 0 100 2
8816 Cici 32.66 4.256 0 0 0 0 100 3
8813 Brody-Bear 33.65 4.131 0 0 0 0 100 4

8809 Zach 42.84 3.245 0 0 0 0 100
8601 Lucy 29.24 4.754 0 0 2 0 NQ
8811 Queeny 4428 3.139 1 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Ramus - 2 2 1 1 NQ
8804 Reba - - ABS
8818 Dazzle - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 9 NQs 11 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
12807 Visa 2444 5.687 0 0 0 0 100 1
12833 Rhys 2545 5.462 0 0 0 0 100 2
12811 Snap 26.43 5.259 0 0 0 0 100 3
12818 Tag 26.60 5.226 0 0 0 0 100 4
12808 Tater Tot 27.65 5.027 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Abbey 32.37 4.294 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Keefer 32.60 4.264 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Tammie 33.28 4.177 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Allie 35.05 3.966 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Bliss 24.85 5.594 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/18/16

12810 Rudi -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12817 Brumby 40.56 3.427 1 0 0 0 NQ
12819 ZiZziZ 38.65 3.596 1 1 0 0 NQ
12820 Jett Racer 39.25 3541 1 1 0 0 NQ
12822 Maddie 39.94 3.480 1 0 0 0 NQ
12823 Agnes 29.74 4.674 1 0 2 0 NQ
12827 Kenzie 28.73 4.838 0 0 1 0 NQ
12829 Jaeger 23.65 5.877 0 0 1 0 NQ
12831 Nike 33.42 4.159 1 1 0 0 NQ
12832 Treasure 4252 3.269 1 2 0 0 NQ
12806 Mini Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12814 Bella -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 6 NQs 19 %Q 24
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse F?:ults E Score Place
16820 Dillon 26.35 5.427 0 0 0 0 100 1
16827 Louis 3247 4.404 0 0 0 0 100 2
16808 Gloria 34.38 4.159 0 0 0 0 100 3
16818 Eddie 35.46 4.033 0 0 0 0 100 4
16832 Clyde 37.05 3.860 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Robbie 37.35 3.829 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Grace 27.89 5.127 1 1 1 0 NQ
16602 Beep 35.09 4.075 0 2 0 0 NQ
16604 Cody 58.02 2.465 4 1 2 0 NQ
16803 Tally 49.63 2.881 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/18/16

16804 Emily 33.39 4.283 1 2 1 0 NQ
16806 Tinz 24.09 5.936 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Snickers 42.17 3.391 0 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Cody 24.28 5.890 0 0 2 0 NQ
16812 Karma 22.74 6.288 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Mac 30.33 4.715 1 2 1 0 NQ
16815 Chanel 4255 3.361 0 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Whoopee! Deux 2427 5.892 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Jane 28.80 4.965 1 1 1 0 NQ
16822 Hanna 36.45 3.923 1 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Kora 33.36 4.287 2 1 0 0 NQ
16829 Darby 36.55 3.912 1 1 1 0 NQ
16831 Randy 4358 3.281 2 0 0 0 NQ
16833 Craze 27.62 5.177 1 2 1 0 NQ
16835 Bling 47.00 3.043 0 2 2 0 NQ
16401 Huey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16823 Rai -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 39sec Qs 24 NQs 27 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20822 Paddy 23.14 6.353 0 0 0 0 100 1
20831 Billy 23.68 6.208 0 0 0 0 100 2
20876 Boo 23.83 6.169 0 0 0 0 100 3
20810 Bailey 24.28 6.054 0 0 0 0 100 4
20864 KaBoom! 25.30 5.810 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

2/18/16

20867
20802
20853
20814
20808
20873
20605
20874
20836
20828
20839
20871
20862
20838
20809
20880
20609
20807
20854
20801
20806
20812
20815
20818
20819
20820
20821
20825
20829
20835
20837

Moses
K

Kelso
Betcha
Roxie
Becky
Yadi
Ranger
Pip
Savanna
Gem
Pete
Zelda
Casey
Solo
lzzy
Ripley
Hana
Piper
Tracer
Peak
Charlee
Selby
Kitt

Mia Dorata
Meeka
Cody
Reacher
Ink
River

Porter

26.27
26.96
27.06
27.23
27.74
28.41
28.52
28.84
28.92
29.25
29.45
29.55
29.68
29.70
29.94
30.86
31.29
33.86
37.72
23.28
30.81
27.20
24.59
28.66
34.06
27.60
37.20
33.41
32.51

28.58

5.596
5.453
5.432
5.398
5.299
5.174
5.154
5.097
5.083
5.026
4,992
4.975
4.953
4.949
4.910
4.763
4.698
4.341
3.897
6.314
4771
5.404
5.978
5.129
4.316
5.326
3.952
4.400
4.522

5.143
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/18/16

20843 Tease 41.66 3.529 0 2 1 0 NQ
20845 Brio 31.64 4.646 1 1 1 0 NQ
20846 Josie 30.17 4.872 1 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Marco 36.53 4.024 2 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Trick 31.96 4.599 1 0 0 0 NQ
20852 Gus 30.93 4.753 1 0 0 0 NQ
20855 Cliff 36.42 4.036 1 0 1 0 NQ
20856 Lola 41.85 3.513 0 0 0 0 NQ
20859 Jagger -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20863 Ben 28.37 5.182 1 0 0 0 NQ
20870 Gypsee 23.94 6.140 0 0 2 0 NQ
20872 Pink 33.57 4.379 2 2 1 0 NQ
20875 Slider -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20878 Stein 25.86 5.684 0 1 0 0 NQ
20881 Dune 26.88 5.469 0 0 1 0 NQ
20847 Kruz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20610 Ocean -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
20817 Lindy -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 13 NQs5 %Q 72
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24824 Scram 22.18 6.628 0 0 0 0 100 1
24825 Hawke Eye 23.89 6.153 0 0 0 0 100 2
24822 Ace 2491 5.901 0 0 0 0 100 3
24816 Torch 25.04 5.871 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/18/16

24830 Hallie 26.96 5.453 0 0 0 0 100
24826 Speedy 27.67 5.313 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Vince 27.77 5.293 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Ty 30.15 4.876 0 0 0 0 100
24831 Joule 30.23 4.863 0 0 0 0 100
24829 Airee 30.62 4.801 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Sasha 30.83 4.768 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Zulu 32.65 4.502 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Tamora 34.34 4.281 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Gabby 26.17 5.617 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Addie 34.80 4.224 0 1 0 0 NQ
24812 Sally 44,11 3.333 2 1 0 0 NQ
24819 Fred 27.36 5.373 0 0 2 0 NQ
24821 Peyton 33.93 4.332 2 2 2 0 NQ
24814 Ezel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24818 Effen -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24820 Lir -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
26 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 39sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

26801 Nitro 25.06 5.866 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/18/16

8inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 3 NQs 4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8829 Ruger 27.94 4,975 0 0 0 0 100 1
8821 Casey 33.53 4.146 0 0 0 0 100 2
8824 Willow 42.16  3.297 0 0 0 0 100 3

8606 Hannah 30.43 4.568 1 1 1 0 NQ
8823 Piper 39.11 3.554 0 1 2 0 NQ
8826 Dempsey 39.37 3.531 1 0 1 0 NQ
8830 Napoleon 53.43 2.602 1 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se F?:u”s E Score Place
12838 Stetson 30.50 4.689 0 0 0 0 100 1
12839 Evan 65.42 2.186 2 3 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 6 NQs 3 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

16838 Kiwi 26.85 5.475 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/18/16

16842 Taz 27.13 5.418 0 0 0 0 100 2
16837 Maddy 31.61 4.650 0 0 0 0 100 3
16840 Scotty 35.61 4.128 0 0 0 0 100 4
16845 Elle Mae 35.88 4.097 0 0 0 0 100
16843 Eli 36.73 4.002 0 0 0 0 100
16841 Celine 33.95 4.330 2 0 2 0 NQ
16846 Cinder 36.16 4.065 2 0 0 0 NQ
16847 Lily 31.83 4.618 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:u”s E Score Place
20890 Maggie 26.33 5.583 0 0 0 0 100 1
20885 Ace 28.12 5.228 0 0 0 0 100 2
20886 Cain 30.77 4777 0 0 0 0 100 3
20893 Millie 39.55 3.717 0 0 0 0 100 4
20882 Elsa 49.74 2.955 0 0 0 0 NQ
20888 Pearl 3359 4.376 0 0 1 0 NQ

20889 Hemi -- -- - - - - ABS





